THENI - ALLINAGARAM MUNICIPALITY
Tamilnadu Urban Road Infrastructure Programme 2018-19

as on 19.09.2019

Sl.

No.

Name of the
Municipality

Name of the
work

Amount allotted
(Lakhs)

Estimate Amount
(Lakhs)

Fund

ng Pattern

Grant (lakhs)

ULB

Others

Total (Lakhs)

Date of A.S

Date of T.S.

Date of Tender

Date of work order
issued
Stage of work

v
T
<
a
R
I

Financial Progress

(Completed/In

To be
commenced

Probable date of

completion

(in Lakh)

Expenditure (in
Lakhs)

spent
(10-20)
Whether UC & CR

Balance to be

sent or not

Remarks

3

'

[}

(-]

N| Loan (Specify)

(-]

-
o

[y
[y

[
N

[
W

-
»

[
[}

[
-]

[
N

~| Amount Received

0

[
(-]

N
-

Theni
Allinagaram
Municipality

Package : 1 -
BT road &
Paver Block
road and
Storm water
drain & Culvert
in Theni -
Allinagaram
Municipality

439.00

439.00

395.00

44.00

439.00

24-07-2018

16-08-2018

12-09-2018

03-10-2018

30.09.2019

Package : 2 -
BT road &
Paver Block
road and
Storm water
drain & Culvert
in Theni -
Allinagaram
Municipality

265.00

265.00

239.00

26.00

265.00

24-07-2018

16-08-2018

12-09-2018

03-10-2018

Completed

153.60

400.17

38.83

Work is in
progress

226.56

38.44

Work
Completed

Total

704.00

704.00

634.00

70.00

704.00

153.60

626.73

77.27

0.00




