THENI - ALLINAGARAM MUNICIPALITY

Tamilnadu Urban Road Infrastructure Programme 2018-19

as on 19.09.2019

					Funding Pattern							T	<u>_</u>	Physical			Financial Progress			on 19.09.20	
SI. No.	Name of the Municipality	Name of the work	Amount allotted (Lakhs)	Estimate Amount (Lakhs)	Grant (lakhs)	Loan (Specify)	ULB	Others	Total (Lakhs)	Date of A.S	Date of T.S.	Date of Tender	Date of work order issued	Stage of work (Completed/In	To be commenced	Probable date of completion	Amount Received (in Lakh)	Expenditure (in Lakhs)	Balance to be spent (10-20)	Whether UC & CR sent or not	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
1	Theni Allinagaram Municipality	Package: 1 - BT road & Paver Block road and Storm water drain & Culvert in Theni - Allinagaram Municipality	439.00	439.00	395.00	-	44.00	-	439.00	24-07-2018	16-08-2018	12-09-2018	03-10-2018	1	-	30.09.2019	153.60	400.17	38.83	-	Work is in progress
2		Package: 2 - BT road & Paver Block road and Storm water drain & Culvert in Theni - Allinagaram Municipality	265.00	265.00	239.00	-	26.00	-	265.00	24-07-2018	16-08-2018	12-09-2018	03-10-2018	Completed	-	-		226.56	38.44	-	Work Completed
	Total		704.00	704.00	634.00	-	70.00	-	704.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	153.60	626.73	77.27	0.00	